8784309-08-94P02:06 RCVD MOUNTAL	N TITLE COMPANY C 33(16)-HF	Vol.m94 Page 28293
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That WILLIAM B. EARLY and KAREN L. EARLY hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration WILLIAM C. DALTON and JULIANNE M. DALT the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conv the certain real property, with the tenements, hered situated in the County of <u>RLAMATH</u> and SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A PA	hereinafter stated, to granta ON, husband and vife ey unto the said grantee and g itaments and appurtenances i State of Oregon, described	, hereinafter called rantee's heirs, successors and assigns, thereunto belonging or appertaining, as follows, to-wit:
	$\rightarrow$	
MOUNTAIN "This instrument will not allow use of the proper laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th check with the appropriate city or county planning lawsuits against farming or forest practices as defin	is instrument, the person acq department to verify approved	ent in violation of applicable land use muiring fee title to the property should
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran record and those apparent upon the lar grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	id grantee and grantee's heirs ted premises, free from all en ad, if any, as the dat mises and every part and pa	, successors and assigns, that grantor ncumbrances except those of e of this deed and that rcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the The true and actual consideration paid for this XY ACCOUNT AND	s transfer, stated in terms of Maximum providences and Maximum providences and the Dence for the second states and states	dollars, is \$ 105,000.00 Man to \$ 105,000 .00 Man to \$ 105,000 .00
order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>NASHIN GTON</u> ) [ss. 9/2_, 19 9 Personally appeared the above named	William B WILLIAM B Caren KAREN L.	EARLY EARLY
WILLIAM B. EARLY    KAREN L. EARLY		
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON. County	of) ss.
Notary Fublic for Oregen My commission expires:	The foregoing instr , 19 president, and	rument was acknowledged before me this , by, the formation of the second s
OFFICIAL SEAL ALEC VESELY NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO, 029103 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 26, 1997	a c Notary Public for Oregon	
WILLIAM B. EARLY and KAREN L. EARLY 4310 SW FAIRVIEW CIRCUS ST -PORTLAND, OR 97221	My commission expires:	(SEAL) ATE OF OREGON, S5.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS WILLIAM C. DALTON and JULIANNE M. DAL	TON	I certify that the within instrument was eived for record on the
2918 FRONT STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	day at	of
MULITAM C. DALTON and JULIANNE M. DAL 2918 FRONT STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	TON FOR file RECORDER'S USE Rec	Vreel number, cord of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and real of County ixed.
Unit a charge is required all as carements that he set to be following address. <u>WILLIAM C. DALTON and JULIANNE M. DAL</u> <u>2918 FRONT STREET</u> <u>KLAMATH FALLS</u> , OR 97601	TON	Recording Officer Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

## 28294

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Unit No. A-5 of HARBOR ISLES CONDOMINIUMS, PHASE I, TRACT 1238, and further described in that certain Declaration recorded in Volume M83, page 21250 of Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, appertaining to that real property situated in Klamath Falls, Oregon, and more completely described in said Declaration, which Declaration is incorporated herein by reference and made a part hereof as if fully set forth herein, together with an undivided interest in the general common elements appertaining to said condominium as set forth in said Declaration, and said Condominium Unit shall be used subject to the provisions, covenants, restrictions and limitations as set forth in said Declaration, including the plans and other exhibits which are a part thereof, and the Bylaws of Harbor Isles Condominium Owners' Association recorded simultaneously therewith.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	Tilad	for	record	at reque	st of		Mountai	n Title	Со		the		day
	of	101	Sept		A.D.	19	94 at	2:06	o'clockN	1., and du	ly recorded in	Vol. <u>M94</u>	
. * · ·	or		<u> </u>		of	· · · ·		Deeds		e <u>282</u>	93		
-53					· · ·				Evelvn Bieh	n e	County Cler	:k	
	DEE	¢	35.00						By	Villen	Mul	endore	
	TEE	Ψ.								아이슈지 다			